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Role  Staff  

Member  

Tel.  Email  

Principal and  

Designated  

Safeguarding  

Lead  

Mr Simon 

Mallett  

01213731080  s.mallett@erdington.fmat.co.uk  

  

Trust Pastoral 

Lead 

 

Mrs Jane 

Glendenning 

- Bland 

0121 378 1288  j.glendenning@fmat.co.uk 

Designated  

Safeguarding  

Lead   

Mr Jason  

Halstead  

0121 3731080  j.halstead@erdington.fmat.co.uk   

Deputy  

Designated  

Safeguarding  

Lead   

Mr Thomas 

Davies  

0121 3731080  t.davies@erdington.fmat.co.uk  

  

Deputy  

Designated  

Safeguarding  

Lead  

Miss Estelle  

Sharp  

0121 3731080  e.sharp@erdington.fmat.co.uk  

  

  

Deputy  

Designated  

Safeguarding  

Lead  

Mrs Gabbi 

Benain 

0121 3731080  g.benain@erdington.fmat.co.uk 

Deputy  

Designated  

Safeguarding  

Lead 

Mrs Carolyn 

Guarini 

0121 373 1080 c.guarini@erdington.fmat.co.uk 

 

Designated  

Teacher for  

Looked After  

Children  

Mr Jason  

Halstead  

01213731080  j.halstead@erdington.fmat.co.uk  

  

Single Point of  

Contact  

(SPOC) for  

Prevent  

Referrals  

Mr Jason  

Halstead  

01213731080  j.halstead@erdington.fmat.co.uk  

  

Student 

Mental Health 

Lead 

Miss Kayleigh 

Harvey 

0121 373 1080 k.harvey@erdington.fmat.co.uk 

Staff trained in  

Safer  

Recruitment  

Mr Simon  

Mallett  

Mr Jason 

Halstead  

Mrs Julie  

Colvin  

Ms Liz Cross 

Mrs Simone 

Mabbett 

Mrs Shelly 

Boreland 

01213731080  

  

01213731080  

  

01213731080  

   

0121 373 1080 

0121 373 1080 

 

0121 373 1080  

 

s.mallett@erdington.fmat.co.uk  

  

 j.halstead@erdington.fmat.co.uk  

  

j.colvin@erdington.fmat.co.uk 

 

l.cross@erdington.fmat.co.uk 

s.mabbett@erdington.fmat.co.uk 

 

s.boreland@erdington.fmat.co.uk 

 

mailto:c.guarini@erdington.fmat.co.uk
mailto:j.colvin@erdington.fmat.co.uk
mailto:l.cross@erdington.fmat.co.uk
mailto:s.mabbett@erdington.fmat.co.uk
mailto:s.boreland@erdington.fmat.co.uk
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Mrs 

Thasleema 

Rashid 

Mrs Kathryn 

Wright 

Ms Gillian 

McNab 

Mrs Louise 

Hillier 

Mr Gareth 

Rowlands 

Mrs Karen 

Taylor 

0121 373 1080 

 

 

 

0121 373 1080 

 

0121 373 1080  

 

0121 373 1080 

 

0121 373 1080 

 

0121 373 1080 

 

t.rashid@erdington.fmat.co.uk 

 

 

k.wright@erdington.fmat.co.uk 

 

g.mcnab@erdington.fmat.co.uk 
 

l.hillier@erdington.fmat.co.uk 

 

g.rowlands@erdington.fmat.co.uk 
 

k.taylor@erdington.fmat.co.uk 

 

Board of Associates (please do not contact with any urgent safeguarding matters)  

Safeguarding  
Governor   

Mrs Wendy 

Cotterill 

0121 3731080  w.cotterill.gov@fmat.co.uk 

 

Fairfax Multi-Academy Trust  

Director of 

Education  
Mr Martyn 

Jobling 
0121 378 1288  

Ext 3655 

safeguarding@fmat.co.uk  

CEO of FMAT  Mr Simon 

Jones   
0121 378 1288 

Ext 3653  
safeguarding@fmat.co.uk  

  

mailto:t.rashid@erdington.fmat.co.uk
mailto:k.wright@erdington.fmat.co.uk
mailto:g.mcnab@erdington.fmat.co.uk
mailto:l.hillier@erdington.fmat.co.uk
mailto:g.rowlands@erdington.fmat.co.uk
mailto:k.taylor@erdington.fmat.co.uk
mailto:w.cotterill.gov@fmat.co.uk

